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2016 All Hazards Council Chairpersons 
  

 

Area 1  

Chairperson-Tim Padgett 
Carroll County EMA 
P.O. Box 38 
Carrollton, GA 30117 
770-830-5882 
tpadgett909@me.com 
tpadgett@carrollcountyga.com 
 
 
Area 2  

Chairperson-Chief Eddie Buckholts 
Forest Park Fire Department 
4539 Jonesboro Road 
Forest Park, GA 30297 
404-608-2372 
404-925-5917 
eddie.buckholts@fpfd.net 
 
 
Area 3  

Chairperson-Deidra Moore 
Banks County 9-1-1 Director 
557 Thompson Street Homer, GA 30547 
706-677-3163 
dmoore@co.banks.ga.us 
 
 
Area 4  

Chairperson-Chief Jimmy Williams,  
Houston County EMA/Fire 
200 Carl Vinson Pkwy,  
Warner Robins, GA 31088 
478-542-2040 
jwilliams@houstoncountyga.org 
houston.county@gema.ga.gov 
 

Area 5  

Chairperson-Jim Anderson 
Jefferson County EMA Director 
P. O. Box 658 
Louisville, GA  30434 
478-625-7538 
janderson@jeffersoncountyga.gov 
 
 
Area 6  

Chairperson-Chief Chris Jones 
Thomas County Fire-Rescue 
P.O. Box 290 
Thomasville, GA 31799 
229-225-4190 
tcfd@rose.net 
 
 
Area 7  

Chairperson-Jonathan Daniell 
Ware County EMA Director 
395 Harris Road  
Waycross, GA 31503 
912-287-4394 
jdaniell@warecounty.com 
 
 
Area 8  

Chairperson-Mike Hodges 
Liberty County EMA Director 
100 Liberty Street 
Hinesville, GA 31313 912-368-2201 
Mike.hodges@libertycountyga.com 
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